14/14.30

14.30/15

15/15.30

15.30/16

16/16.30

16.30/17

17/17.30

17.30/18

18/18.30

18.30/19

19/19.30

19.30/20

20/20.30

20.30/21

21/21.30

21.30/22

22/22.30

22.30/23

DISPONIBILITA' PALESTRE E TENSOSTRUTTURA 2024/2025

B occupPATO

CAROLI

LUN

MAR

MER

GIO

VEN

SAB

DOM




14/14.30

14.30/15

15/15.30

15.30/16

16/16.30

16.30/17

17/17.30

17.30/18

18/18.30

18.30/19

19/19.30

19.30/20

20/20.30

20.30/21

21/21.30

21.30/22

22/22.30

22.30/23

DON MINZONI

LUN

MAR

MER

GIO

VEN

SAB

DOM




09/12.00

14/14.30

14.30/15

15/15.30

15.30/16

16/16.30

16.30/17

17/17.30

17.30/18

18/18.30

18.30/19

19/19.30

19.30/20

20/20.30

20.30/21

21/21.30

21.30/22

22/22.30

22.30/23

NULLO

LUN

MAR

MER

GIO

VEN

SAB

DOM




09.15/10.15

10.15/11.15

11.15-13.00

14/14.30

14.30/15

15/15.30

15.30/16

16/16.30

16.30/17

17/17.30

17.30/18

18/18.30

18.30/19

19/19.30

19.30/20

20/20.30

20.30/21

21/21.30

21.30/22

22/22.30

22.30/23

TENSOSTRUTTURA

LUN

MAR MER GIO

VEN

SAB

DOM




